
Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

29/09/2024
    $726.729
    $900.000
  $1.300.000

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

      19.500
       6.500
       6.500
      80,75%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
SEMANAL
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Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

29/09/2024
    $844.541
  $1.100.000
  $1.300.000

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

      19.500
       6.500
       6.500
      76,78%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
SEMANAL
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